. 2 B £ B £ B & #H
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TEER [ BEXREEEL

Trassaaeh s £1/2290 120 AR - A

TR : J851 TiRAR AR VEE

TiHH : SEETELA BM (Window Wall) ,

N R ERR SN J@é CI’I&M o8 9/?/3»;0
ClEskirgt / CRes B9

() ¥HERBM () DUTIRE > AREE () Rsf%

() IExN$ERIBM. () EfEER /R () #BiE

() BHEBM () HPREERAE () HHEH

() Htt

™ s BV AT (s @— ﬁ\ Al ’(4 PA Y }74’ 3

s [ZF 1B msmesms.

i - lfg@

PR E R

O BEagTiEa O BEaTEN / Bk O HrresM
A -

SEFHBER BT ¢

( EEREECIERE (OB CERE ( EEE  CUEEEE (MR ETmI
(B Tl (<4 PG

CympE ComEe (Ot CgE (OmE D (st THERE
AEEBEE - %&

( yERECIEE (OB (el ST — s 7 Wf}
SR ( QS H DN ( Oesmlmke (O TIHKE

M / . BHNFE 7& :
7 AREEHE fFZ
Ll 7t

XAiAdministrationtFormE | FormR2 doe



. EEREAERAT | TR J-851 st W | gE | 1282020 AR |HEEF
MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | 8% 275 : A HHEIE % H HA. B A

WAL FEABME |=gm: FomE | H 8
BM&w 5% AJC Code: IHEBM#R$2019.01.02455 T B kLT EBM
Fak| BiEr REREk VIt 4wt BCiF+4aiE I AR =
1 A "HILTI" HST3-R M12 | M12x115mmif@iEs% | A4-70 |10000] 0 |10000| Z& |FECIERE - 15740 » 1589 EIEEES
2 M 10x7088 4275 F R iEHe CF &30mm) A4-70 | 42 8 | 50 | & |EUERE2F),158/1)PE01~PEO3EE SR
3 M10x8082HE /< FEFRIRE (G &A40mm) A470 | 628 | 42 | 670 | = |EC1IEEE2FA,15851)PEOT~PE1 1 EE 2R
4 M10x308842 7S FFEIRIE () A4-70 | 42 8 | 50 | & |FEC1ER 257,158/ 1)PE01~PEO3EE 2R
5 M6x 254 7S FBRIE AR () A4-70 | 76 14 | 90 | &= |EUERL2FANIEMNFEFEESSE
6 M6X40UZ 2 7S A BEIER (F £20mm) A470 | 248 | 22 | 270 | & |(BCUBRE 2N, 158D EIERINL
7 M12X1108g#2 75 F BRIEAE (CFR40mm) A4-70 | 8 4 | 12 | & |(UERE2 P15 EETEEEE
3 M6x40[F a4 A4-70 | 480 | 40 | 520 | K |{ERERLERES
9 M6x30[5 BE4% A4-70 | 1200 | 100 | 1300 | #r |EEEERS
10 M5x50F SR 44 A4-70 | 945 | 55 | 1000 | kr |EEmiEsmouERREAREEREEMEL
11 M5x15 R BEI%4 A4-70 | 1395 | 105 [ 1500 | #r [MEXATEEE+TAAEE
12 M5x 153 4% A4-70 | 5750 | 350 | 6100 | Hr |EESEA - SEAGLRINE FEEE
13 M5x15-FgE L% A4-70 | 930 | 70 | 1000 | ki [EESE
14 M5x25F-GE% 44 A4-70 | 540 | 60 | 600 | ko |EEEEEERESEPEI-PES) +EEESH
15 M6x40 B FE AR A4-70 | 480 | 70 | 550 | Hr |[{EREkSRtE
16 A FHER2538 & MS.SxOETEE R E g A4-70 [ 8000 | 0 | 8000 | ki |EESEAN - Bl R EEAKER EEE
17 #8x30° T EE# T A4-70 | 300 | 50 | 350 | ki [EEEIEEFMEPE0L~PE0S)
18 #8x20[E| 58 A4-70 | 350 | 50 | 400 | kr |EEEZEEIEEER
19 5x8mm /5 2 A me | 245 | 40 | 285 | ok [BEEFTBA-JTEFIVERA
20 30x6mm/E HE(L=150mm)| s | 700 | 80 [ 780 | ¥R |RBRICEIEI
21 D.C.791F57Kk2 wiE | 1200 | 65 | 1265 | % [HHIgEHR O SEAR -SRI BI KA
22 D.C.7954518H8 M (1800 | 20 |200.0| 4 |BtyseR, 300MLAL BRI EEERE
23 @ 1 5mm¥fg 4R HE He | 500 | 50 | 550 | Kk |BEE
24 @ 20mmifF 47 FE A | 1200 | 100 | 1300 | sk |[4EARIEEcEE, MR
25 D 30mmfF45 HE Hee | 250 | S0 | 300 | Kk [EibgE
26 A BEE B4R e | 100 | 4 | 104 | /s [IEFERRES

F1H H2H



. ErSREERAT  |TERE J-851 HEE W | BEE | 12/802020 |EE: [WEEF
. MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. | 8% 52 fg : A< EIE SR H HE: B
B FARABMER  |epmn: | roms |me FIg:

BM4mst: A/C Code: IHEBM{2:3£2019.01.02U5 5 T B & Fla 1 BM
Feok| B e (4 5% YIRS [ G BHEE | B | 1RfF | SA% | B | BE

27 Hilti HUD-1 6X30/2 22| fRZe+#10x1"EIFESM - | A4-70 | 2000 | 200 2200 | & |HREENKE

28 57K SHpERE | 4 1 5 MU0/

29 A #8 Y% 20 2 2 | &

30 A #10.184% 20 2 2 | &

31 A "HILTI" HST3-R M8 |M8x75mm fiIJ& A470 | 400 | o | 400 | B |EUER - 1) 1B A

32 DORMA PT10 A1 2mmIEE satinnod | 6 1 7 =

33 DORMA PT20 _EAR12mmIf g satin no4 6 1 7 =

34 DORMA US10 o484 1 2mmI Es satinnod | 6 1 7 =

35 A DORMA BTS80 EN4 Hiry satinno4 | ¢ 1 7 Z |FAI836:R B\ Ty

36 RMTE ik 26 4 30 | &

E2H H£2H




% TEMCODE 3l e

 PROJECT _ :.

= CATEGORY  : HI

| MODEL NO.  : B044-SBB-AWS-316

VEINISH G";adeg%sat?nstagpﬁess seelfinish

DESCRIPTION @ "BArt' 3044-2BB-AWS-316, 3.0*102*102mm 2 ball bearing s.6. butt hinge In
= satin finish, with all Grade 316 #12*1-1/4" wood SCrews. R - By =
! shER (304883 MeEREE) TP 3163258 + S04HET v R
\ G RAERT Rk (124X11ART) (316 - g 10.0 S |
Rt 4"X4"x3.0MM-2BB '

s g e e

% CONTACT PERSON ]

Mr. JustinFoo




